E
D
C
B
A
87654321
A
B

(INCH)
DIM "L"
(mm)
TOLERANCE OF
"L"
SCC100F-02 2 0.200 5.080
0.012 INCH
0.300 mm
SCC100F-03 3 0.300 7.620
SCC100F-04 4 0.400 10.160
SCC100F-05 5 0.500 12.700
SCC100F-06 6 0.600 15.240
SCC100F-07 7 0.700 17.780
SCC100F-08 8 0.800 20.320
SCC100F-09 9 0.900 22.860
SCC100F-10 10 1.000 25.400
SCC100F-11 11 1.100 27.940
SCC100F-12 12 1.200 30.480
SCC100F-13 13 1.300 33.020
SCC100F-14 14 1.400 35.560
SCC100F-15 15 1.500 38.100
SCC100F-16 16 1.600 40.640
SCC100F-17 17 1.700 43.180
SCC100F-18 18 1.800 45.720
SCC100F-19 19 1.900 48.260
SCC100F-20 20 2.000 50.800
SCC100F-21 21 2.100 53.340
SCC100F-22 22 2.200 55.880
SCC100F-23 23 2.300 58.420
SCC100F-24 24 2.400 60.960
SCC100F-25 25 2.500 63.500
SCC100F-26 26 2.600 66.040
SCC100F-27 27 2.700 68.580
SCC100F-28 28 2.800 71.120
SCC100F-29 29 2.900 73.660
SCC100F-30 30 3.000 76.200
Besondere Merkmale
SPECIAL FEATURES
SYMBOL Anzahl
NO.